GOODFYEAR

NORSK SALGSTEAM

Person- og varebil

Per Kristian Johansen
Séliare Retail / CarDealer
+4791666271
perkristian_johansen@goodyear.com

Trond Henriksen

Séljare Retail / CarDealer
+4790972777
trond_henriksen@goodyear.com

Petter Handeland

Séliare Retail / CarDealer
+4791106338
petter_handeland@goodyear.com

Safiare Retail / Cardealer
+47908 28700
Christopher_foss@goodyear.com

Christopher Robertsen

Sales Manager Consumer

+47 906 32 730
christopher_robertsen@goodyear.com

Jonathan Karlsson

Trade Marketing Manager
+46709225450
jonathan_karlsson@goodyear.com

Lasse Hagen

KAM CarChannel

D047 480 57408
lasse_hagen@goodyear.com

Ole Stubberud
CarChannel

+47948 49172
ole_stubberud@goodyear.com



